
Happylauf Anger 2011
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm

03. W 7
1 44 Lea Schröck w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2004 0:03:58,678 0:03:58,678
2 48 Lilli Streilhofer w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2005 0:04:00,895 0:04:00,895
3 96 Laura Ablasser w 03. W 7 FC Donald 2004 0:04:07,665 0:04:07,665
4 53 Laura Kohl w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2005 0:04:20,708 0:04:20,708
5 58 Tatjana Hutter w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2005 0:04:30,851 0:04:30,851
6 111 Anna Heschl w 03. W 7 Happy Lauf Anger 2004 0:04:33,798 0:04:33,798
7 47 Klara Ziesler w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2004 0:04:39,375 0:04:39,375
8 54 Annalena Gugatschka w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2005 0:04:42,491 0:04:42,491
9 52 Mira Almer w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2004 0:04:42,888 0:04:42,888
10 50 Lena Maier w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2004 0:04:46,174 0:04:46,174
11 55 Sophie Henning w 03. W 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2005 0:05:08,003 0:05:08,003

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
04. M 7

1 71 Mario Holzerbauer m 04. M 7 Anger 2005 0:03:48,972 0:03:48,972
2 60 Jakob Wiesenhofer m 04. M 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2004 0:03:51,302 0:03:51,302
3 91 Manuel Haubenwallner m 04. M 7 USV Gasen JA 2005 0:03:53,597 0:03:53,597
4 57 Maximilian Pirkopf m 04. M 7 Happy-Lauf Anger 2004 0:04:27,767 0:04:27,767
5 95 Maximilian Hollaus m 04. M 7 FC Donald JA 2005 0:04:31,860 0:04:31,860

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
05. W 9

1 38 Nikola Troppauer w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2002 0:03:33,287 0:03:33,287
2 83 Laura Kopp w 05. W 9 USV Gasen JA 2002 0:03:42,557 0:03:42,557
3 49 Anna Streilhofer w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2003 0:03:54,147 0:03:54,147
4 94 Nadja Kern w 05. W 9 USV Gasen JA 2002 0:04:00,049 0:04:00,049
5 45 Leonie Stelzer w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2003 0:04:00,454 0:04:00,454
6 56 Ines Gosch w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2003 0:04:02,913 0:04:02,913
7 59 Carina Hutter w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2003 0:04:03,275 0:04:03,275
8 81 Katharina Knoll w 05. W 9 St. Kathrein/Off. JA 2003 0:04:11,088 0:04:04,088
9 79 Vera Raith w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2003 0:04:47,046 0:04:47,046
10 49 Anna Streilhofer w 05. W 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2003 0:05:17,637 0:05:17,637

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
06. M 9

1 97 Lukas Hatz m 06. M 9 FC Donald JA 2002 0:03:19,039 0:03:19,039
2 43 Nils Ostermann m 06. M 9 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2003 0:03:27,825 0:03:27,825
3 46 Gabriel Ziesler m 06. M 9 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 2002 0:03:30,351 0:03:30,351
4 51 Jacob Almer m 06. M 9 Happy-Lauf Anger 2002 0:03:38,816 0:03:38,816

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
07. W 11

1 84 Sarah Pöllabauer w 07. W 11 USV Gasen ja 2000 0:03:09,154 0:03:09,154
2 80 Simone SEIDL w 07. W 11 Weißkirchen Nein 2001 0:03:10,788 0:03:10,788
3 100 Anna Hatz w 07. W 11 FC Donald ja 2001 0:03:11,333 0:03:11,333
4 101 Anna Kössler w 07. W 11 FC Donald ja 2001 0:03:11,402 0:03:11,402
5 93 Sarah Kulmer w 07. W 11 USV Gasen ja 2000 0:03:21,508 0:03:21,508
6 92 Marie Feichtenhofer w 07. W 11 USV Gasen ja 2001 0:03:35,939 0:03:35,939
7 90 Nina Arbersleitner w 07. W 11 USV Gasen ja 2000 0:03:36,969 0:03:36,969

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
08. M 11

1 66 Simon Hrdina m 08. M 11 WSA Greenteam JA 2001 0:02:52,878 0:02:52,878
2 110 David Katzer m 08. M 11 HS Anger 2000 0:02:55,465 0:02:55,465
3 67 David Holzerbauer m 08. M 11 Anger 2001 0:02:57,112 0:02:57,112
4 68 Stefan Holzerbauer m 08. M 11 Anger 2001 0:02:59,690 0:02:59,690
5 65 Markus Hofer m 08. M 11 USV St. Lorenzen am Wechsel 2000 0:03:07,381 0:03:07,381
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6 74 Stefan Schinnerl m 08. M 11 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. JA 2000 0:03:08,055 0:03:08,055
7 86 Thomas Pöllabauer m 08. M 11 USV Gasen JA 2001 0:03:11,028 0:03:11,028
8 82 Jakob Siebenhofer m 08. M 11 St. Kathrein/Off. JA 2001 0:03:22,555 0:03:22,555
9 78 Florian Schmidhofer m 08. M 11 Happy-Lauf Anger 2000 0:03:22,874 0:03:22,874
10 109 Dominik Riegler m 08. M 11 2001 0:03:25,997 0:03:25,997
11 99 Jonas Hollaus m 08. M 11 FC Donald JA 2001 0:03:38,855 0:03:38,855
12 77 David Wiesenhofer m 08. M 11 Happy-Lauf Anger 2001 0:03:39,579 0:03:39,579

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG FinsihTm TotalTm
09. W 13

1 451 Anna Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis 1998 0:04:11,346 0:04:11,346
2 450 Kerstin Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis 1998 0:04:11,412 0:04:11,412
3 108 Lisa Riegler w 09. W 13 1999 0:05:17,735 0:05:17,735

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
09. W 13

1 69 Kerstin Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Anger 1998 0:03:14,975 0:03:18,906 0:06:33,881
2 72 Elena Möstl w 09. W 13 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. JA 1999 0:03:19,650 0:03:21,495 0:06:41,145
3 70 Anna Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Anger 1998 0:03:15,236 0:03:48,870 0:07:04,106
4 87 Karina Ebner w 09. W 13 USV Gasen JA 1998 0:03:57,298 0:04:16,200 0:08:13,498
5 108 Lisa Riegler w 09. W 13 1999 0:03:59,662 0:04:28,303 0:08:27,965

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
10. M 13

1 40 Thomas Fink m 10. M 13 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 1999 0:02:56,671 0:02:54,742 0:05:51,413
2 76 Markus Wiesenhofer m 10. M 13 USV Heilbrunn JA 1999 0:02:57,093 0:02:56,873 0:05:53,966
3 88 Florian Ebner m 10. M 13 USV Gasen JA 1999 0:03:09,894 0:03:07,022 0:06:16,916
4 42 Jan Ostermann m 10. M 13 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 1999 0:03:11,109 0:03:17,093 0:06:28,202
5 73 Raphael Trattner m 10. M 13 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. JA 1998 0:03:28,181 0:03:49,995 0:07:18,176

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
11. W 15

1 39 Marion Fink w 11. W 15 Happy-Lauf Anger JA 1996 0:02:57,255 0:03:06,703 0:06:03,958
2 106 Katja Sulzer w 11. W 15 FC Donald JA 1997 0:03:19,765 0:03:41,192 0:07:00,957
3 85 Monika Pöllabauer w 11. W 15 USV Gasen JA 1996 0:03:40,761 0:04:03,656 0:07:44,417

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm TotalTm
12. M 15

1 107 Michael Spreitzhofer m 12. M 15 USV St. Kathrein 1996 0:02:45,741 0:02:48,300 0:05:34,041
2 62 Simon Putz m 12. M 15 USV St. Lorenzen am Wechsel 1997 0:02:47,013 0:02:47,042 0:05:34,055
3 63 Michael Prenner m 12. M 15 USV St. Lorenzen am Wechsel 1996 0:02:59,096 0:03:10,788 0:06:09,884
4 64 Thomas Hofer m 12. M 15 USV St. Lorenzen am Wechsel 1997 0:03:04,687 0:03:10,137 0:06:14,824
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Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein LAP1Tm LAP2Tm lAP3Tm TotalTm

1 147 Czadil Wolfgang,CzadilManuel, Tödling Martin Floing 0:12:40,348 0:03:25,192 0:03:18,469 0:19:24,009
2 131 Monge Marco,WilhelmMarc, Wilhelm Manuel Oberfeistritz 1 0:13:01,836 0:03:01,746 0:03:31,835 0:19:35,417
3 144 Gerasdorf 1 Gerasdorf 1 0:13:13,349 0:03:14,654 0:03:13,379 0:19:41,382
4 141 Kainz Markus,AmbroPhilip, Groß Lukas Untergroßau 3 0:13:05,284 0:03:13,561 0:03:27,425 0:19:46,270
5 150 Paar Heiko ,TroppauerSebastian, Schwarz Robin Anger 1 0:13:27,115 0:03:09,165 0:03:42,006 0:20:18,286
6 151 Friesenbichler Marco,KlammingerThomas, Holzerbauer Jan Anger 2 0:13:14,423 0:03:21,769 0:04:08,701 0:20:44,893
7 156 Gauster Gabriel,WachmannDimitri, Ferstl Silke Rohrbach, mixed 0:14:27,446 0:03:02,685 0:03:20,516 0:20:50,647
8 149 Schwaiger Robert,EbnerFlorian, Ebner Karina Gasen, mixed 0:12:58,262 0:04:09,144 0:04:28,035 0:21:35,441
9 157 Färber Tobias,KochaufJakob, Färber Lukas Hofstätten 2 0:15:16,979 0:03:17,960 0:03:20,842 0:21:55,781
10 133 Ritter Marco,WienerPeter, Wiesenhofer Patrick Reichendorf 2 0:15:32,038 0:03:20,081 0:03:25,741 0:22:17,860
11 153 Gassenburger Manuel,WurmDominik, Dunkl Gerhard Hofstätten 1 0:15:26,800 0:03:19,746 0:03:35,623 0:22:22,169
12 148 Floing 2 Floing 0:14:51,295 0:04:16,727 0:03:57,386 0:23:05,408
13 145 Raminger Thomas,GausterLukas, Weber Sebastian Gersdorf 2 0:15:53,922 0:03:13,707 0:04:09,507 0:23:17,136
14 140 Groß David,GammelLukas, Höfler Tanja Untergroßau 2, mixed 0:15:28,773 0:03:43,668 0:04:11,845 0:23:24,286
15 136 Hofer Hubert,KnappMarcel, Pöllerbauer Thomas Fischbach 3 0:14:27,556 0:04:18,794 0:04:45,233 0:23:31,583
16 135 Krautgartner Marco,PretterhoferMarco, Krautgartner Fabian Fischbach 2 0:16:20,728 0:03:17,986 0:03:56,787 0:23:35,501
17 139 untergroßau 1 untergroßau 1 0:16:26,448 0:04:15,511 0:04:26,618 0:25:08,577
18 134 Breitegger Philip,ÜbeleisGregor, Mauerhofer Corinna Fischbach 1 mixed 0:16:52,759 0:04:00,034 0:04:37,096 0:25:29,889
19 142 Kletzenbauer Tobias,NistelbergerMichel, Hütter Simone Pressguts, mixed 0:18:40,204 0:03:48,850 0:04:29,519 0:26:58,573
20 146 Mayer Martin,DampfhoferPatrick, Mayer David Gersdorf 3 0:18:08,902 0:04:18,817 0:04:37,980 0:27:05,699
21 154 Haider Christian,KlinglerMagdalena, Nagl Rebekka Labuch 1, mixed 0:19:06,787 0:03:44,450 0:04:14,734 0:27:05,971
22 132 Kulmer Richard,KerschhoferDaniel, Kulmer Manuel Reichendorf 1 0:19:25,781 0:04:52,507 0:05:54,999 0:30:13,287

Hauptlauf
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm

07. W 11
1 112 Anna Kössler w 07. W 11 FC Donald 2001 0:14:20,308

09. W 13
1 451 Anna Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1998 0:14:10,079
2 450 Kerstin Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1998 0:14:10,106

10. M 13
1 455 Thomas Fink m 10. M 13 die Finkis 1999 0:13:59,303
2 456 Markus Wiesenhofer m 10. M 13 die Finkis nein 1999 0:14:00,605

11. W 15
1 457 Marion Fink w 11. W 15 die Finkis 1996 0:14:00,879

13. W 17
1 210 Katharina Hack w 13. W 17 Happy-Lauf Anger nein 1994 0:10:24,457
2 235 Vera Eder w 13. W 17 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1994 0:13:31,330
3 358 Elisabeth Schweighofer w 13. W 17 USV Gasen ja 1995 0:17:07,909

14. M 17
1 227 Marcel Pachteu m 14. M 17 LG St. Paul nein 1995 0:10:07,959
2 218 THOMAS BRANDSTÄTTER m 14. M 17 LC-WESTEIERMARK nein 1995 0:10:17,601
3 214 Manuel Mellacher m 14. M 17 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK Nein 1994 0:10:36,756
4 233 Clemens Schinnerl m 14. M 17 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1995 0:11:20,615
5 312 Sandro Nistelberger m 14. M 17 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1994 0:11:42,142
6 357 Robert Schwaiger m 14. M 17 USV Gasen ja 1995 0:14:30,584
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16. M 19
1 213 Thomas Oberländer m 16. M 19 nein 1993 0:13:18,049 0:16:25,964

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
17. W AK

1 339 Maria Hochegger w 17. W AK RTT-Passail ja 1982 0:10:25,442 0:10:52,788 0:11:30,283 0:32:48,513
2 249 Katrin Hofer w 17. W AK Happy Lauf Anger 1988 0:14:07,181 0:15:19,537 0:14:38,877 0:44:05,595
3 371 Kerstin Pieber w 17. W AK FC Donald ja 1988 0:13:20,662

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
18. M AK

1 258 Jan Angerer m 18. M AK Sporthaus Thonhofer 1986 0:09:37,075 0:10:03,947 0:10:00,157 0:29:41,179
2 254 Bernd Pöllabauer m 18. M AK RTT Passail 1985 0:09:39,400 0:10:02,377 0:10:01,173 0:29:42,950
3 394 Thomas-Manuel Potzinger m 18. M AK Happy-Lauf-Anger 1986 0:09:44,864 0:10:10,854 0:09:57,681 0:29:53,399
4 370 Thomas Unger m 18. M AK FC Donald ja 1988 0:10:13,359 0:10:30,026 0:10:35,217 0:31:18,602
5 366 Martin Friesenbichler m 18. M AK USV Gasen ja 1989 0:10:19,989 0:12:45,171 0:12:05,156 0:35:10,316
6 307 Christian Holzer m 18. M AK Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1982 0:12:07,207 0:12:10,527 0:12:00,246 0:36:17,980
7 355 Stefan Loder m 18. M AK St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1982 0:12:05,611 0:12:37,613 0:12:35,293 0:37:18,517
8 219 Markus Hausleitner m 18. M AK nein 1984 0:12:04,866 0:13:02,682 0:12:40,257 0:37:47,805
9 369 David Reitbauer m 18. M AK FC Donald ja 1989 0:14:42,248 0:15:15,722 0:16:02,129 0:46:00,099

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
20. M 30

1 302 Markus Allmer m 20. M 30 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1978 0:10:52,209 0:11:25,690 0:11:22,649 0:33:40,548
2 239 Josef Pieber m 20. M 30 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1977 0:10:46,928 0:11:27,756 0:12:01,845 0:34:16,529

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
21. W 35

1 342 Gerti Reisinger w 21. W 35 RTT-Passail ja 1972 0:13:44,291 0:14:28,974 0:14:07,101 0:42:20,366
2 353 Petra Knoll w 21. W 35 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1976 0:14:07,617 0:15:23,308 0:15:25,269 0:44:56,194
3 362 Maria Pöllabauer w 21. W 35 USV Gasen ja 1974 0:15:16,297 0:16:42,117 0:17:16,197 0:49:14,611
4 449 Beatrix Holzerbauer w 21. W 35 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1975 0:14:25,636

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
22. M 35

1 260 Gerhard Wenzl m 22. M 35 LC Cafe Magerl 1973 0:09:38,749 0:09:47,316 0:09:20,510 0:28:46,575
2 374 Christian Stockner m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1975 0:09:37,336 0:09:56,410 0:09:47,295 0:29:21,041
3 211 Markus Leitinger m 22. M 35 Nein 1975 0:09:42,689 0:09:52,466 0:09:48,686 0:29:23,841
4 244 Wolfgang Wiltsche m 22. M 35 LG St. Paul nein 1976 0:09:42,999 0:09:58,409 0:09:52,986 0:29:34,394
5 336 Stephan Witzel m 22. M 35 team i-run ja 1973 0:09:47,704 0:10:07,871 0:09:52,834 0:29:48,409
6 322 Bernd Winter m 22. M 35 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1975 0:09:47,951 0:10:13,961 0:10:23,775 0:30:25,687
7 372 Johann Ramminger m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1976 0:09:51,723 0:10:20,615 0:10:13,441 0:30:25,779
8 256 Jörg Dirnberger m 22. M 35 Sto Tri Team Wolfsberg 1975 0:10:25,011 0:10:52,530 0:10:53,108 0:32:10,649
9 375 Walter Hatz m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1972 0:10:25,131 0:10:52,716 0:11:30,923 0:32:48,770
10 373 Werner Schwarz m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1976 0:10:52,224 0:11:21,622 0:11:19,996 0:33:33,842
11 317 Gerhard Ziesler m 22. M 35 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1973 0:10:52,197 0:11:25,319 0:11:19,616 0:33:37,132
12 352 Reinhard Knoll m 22. M 35 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1972 0:10:42,906 0:11:35,694 0:11:52,725 0:34:11,325
13 320 Klaus Keil m 22. M 35 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1974 0:11:16,023 0:11:45,783 0:12:11,113 0:35:12,919
14 234 Werner Flicker m 22. M 35 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1973 0:12:11,788 0:12:41,956 0:12:41,066 0:37:34,810
15 318 Hannes Reithofer m 22. M 35 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1972 0:12:35,699 0:12:50,390 0:12:28,075 0:37:54,164
16 204 Marc Motschnigg m 22. M 35 nein 1974 0:12:12,738 0:13:23,634 0:13:38,662 0:39:15,034
17 346 Robert Schabernack m 22. M 35 RTT-Passail ja 1973 0:12:27,665 0:13:50,434 0:13:52,475 0:40:10,574
18 253 Armin Bachatz m 22. M 35 1973 0:12:59,124 0:14:49,131 0:16:07,377 0:43:55,632
19 453 Bernhard Raith m 22. M 35 we are all raith 1974 0:14:01,085

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
23. W 40

1 321 Petra Keil w 23. W 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1969 0:11:22,223 0:11:49,678 0:12:08,768 0:35:20,669
2 377 Gerti Winkler w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1969 0:11:55,282 0:12:53,625 0:13:02,020 0:37:50,927
3 305 Ursula Hack m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1969 0:12:35,637 0:12:50,513 0:12:30,688 0:37:56,838
4 380 Christine Sulzer w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1967 0:13:20,211 0:13:46,029 0:13:45,134 0:40:51,374
5 217 GUDRUN BRANDSTÄTTER w 23. W 40 LC-WESTEIERMARK neun 1969 0:13:10,357 0:14:14,058 0:14:25,088 0:41:49,503
6 331 Roswitha Wiesenhofer w 23. W 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1968 0:13:39,285 0:14:10,893 0:14:15,350 0:42:05,528
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7 365 Roswitha Plangger w 23. W 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:13:20,649 0:14:28,422 0:15:07,297 0:42:56,368
8 378 Susanne Ablasser w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1968 0:14:01,155 0:15:02,191 0:15:11,832 0:44:15,178
9 255 Elke Ostermann w 23. W 40 Happy Lauf Anger 1971 0:16:22,617 0:17:44,237 0:17:17,941 0:51:24,795

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
24. M 40

1 376 Günter Schaffernak m 24. M 40 FC Donald ja 1970 0:09:57,146 0:10:15,389 0:10:25,469 0:30:38,004
2 229 Franz Holzerbauer m 24. M 40 Anger nein 1971 0:10:18,953 0:10:51,661 0:10:44,324 0:31:54,938
3 216 FRANZ BRANDSTÄTTER m 24. M 40 LC-WESTEIERMARK 1967 0:10:24,538 0:10:52,875 0:10:45,416 0:32:02,829
4 257 Robert Lammer m 24. M 40 Sporthaus Thonhofer 1967 0:10:08,994 0:11:02,709 0:11:14,657 0:32:26,360
5 316 Lajos Szalo m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1968 0:10:38,827 0:10:58,044 0:10:51,280 0:32:28,151
6 259 Siegfried Sallegger m 24. M 40 USV St. Jakob im Walde 1967 0:10:14,511 0:10:57,231 0:11:23,349 0:32:35,091
7 332 Harald Eisenberger m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1971 0:10:42,522 0:11:35,350 0:11:28,727 0:33:46,599
8 313 Werner Ostermann m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1971 0:10:43,383 0:11:30,354 0:11:51,336 0:34:05,073
9 367 Andreas Binder m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1968 0:10:39,416 0:11:31,173 0:11:56,582 0:34:07,171
10 334 Dieter Mostögl m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1967 0:10:56,366 0:11:49,294 0:12:02,885 0:34:48,545
11 360 Karl Pöllabauer m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:11:07,476 0:11:59,795 0:12:23,972 0:35:31,243
12 351 Walter Schweiger m 24. M 40 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1968 0:12:06,248 0:11:56,374 0:11:44,090 0:35:46,712
13 340 Ernst Kaiser m 24. M 40 RTT-Passail ja 1967 0:11:49,715 0:12:17,449 0:12:16,801 0:36:23,965
14 240 Christian Janger m 24. M 40 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1968 0:11:41,849 0:12:22,042 0:12:33,026 0:36:36,917
15 202 Hugo Kügerl m 24. M 40 Fitpoint Running Team Nein 1970 0:11:15,924 0:12:44,175 0:12:38,896 0:36:38,995
16 323 Maximilian Hartmann m 24. M 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1968 0:12:12,147 0:12:32,666 0:12:23,022 0:37:07,835
17 333 Erwin Hauser m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1968 0:12:01,365 0:12:29,367 0:12:41,879 0:37:12,611
18 246 Andreas Nistelberger m 24. M 40 Tennis Feistritz nein 1967 0:12:11,492 0:12:50,992 0:12:43,466 0:37:45,950
19 335 Robert Eitljörg-Scholz m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1967 0:12:01,159 0:13:01,620 0:12:57,975 0:38:00,754
20 203 Christian Herrklotz m 24. M 40 LC Grosspetersdorf Nein 1968 0:12:15,192 0:12:48,517 0:13:00,793 0:38:04,502
21 364 Karl Ebner m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:12:10,089 0:13:10,430 0:13:06,779 0:38:27,298
22 328 Causevic Salhudin m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1968 0:12:57,217 0:13:34,514 0:13:09,694 0:39:41,425
23 363 Martin Pöllabauer m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1969 0:12:35,927 0:13:42,231 0:13:29,843 0:39:48,001
24 238 Josef Glettler m 24. M 40 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1967 0:13:06,617 0:13:33,527 0:13:08,181 0:39:48,325
25 330 Kurt Kreimer m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1969 0:12:55,602 0:13:34,169 0:13:51,227 0:40:20,998
26 354 Gottfried Klamminger m 24. M 40 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1970 0:12:38,030 0:14:06,920 0:14:56,139 0:41:41,089
27 329 Christian Bauernhofer m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1969 0:13:40,348 0:14:21,755 0:15:10,598 0:43:12,701
28 315 Roman Stelzer m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1970 0:12:35,515
29 452 Siegfried Raith m 24. M 40 we are all raith 1967 0:14:02,736

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
25. W 45

1 224 Monika Konrad w 25. W 45 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1965 0:13:08,182 0:13:57,814 0:13:59,314 0:41:05,310
2 386 Agnes Maier w 25. W 45 FC Donald ja 1962 0:14:05,797 0:15:21,326 0:17:01,521 0:46:28,644
3 454 Margit Fink w 25. W 45 we are all raith nein 1965 0:14:00,737

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
26. M 45

1 208 Harald Bauer m 26. M 45 LC-Weststeiermark nein 1964 0:09:35,514 0:09:50,252 0:09:04,060 0:28:29,826
2 228 Wolfgang Weißensteiner m 26. M 45 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK Nein 1964 0:09:36,812 0:10:18,949 0:09:56,613 0:29:52,374
3 306 Peter Heider-Gütl m 26. M 45 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1966 0:09:44,649 0:10:10,838 0:10:07,711 0:30:03,198
4 382 Josef Monschein m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1965 0:09:47,320 0:10:08,092 0:10:28,395 0:30:23,807
5 230 Dieter Petz m 26. M 45 LG St. Paul nein 1965 0:09:59,074 0:10:43,887 0:10:48,451 0:31:31,412
6 242 Armin Wasner m 26. M 45 LG St. Paul nein 1964 0:10:24,762 0:11:10,914 0:10:59,560 0:32:35,236
7 263 Hans Brottrager m 26. M 45 1963 0:10:40,375 0:11:19,635 0:11:26,468 0:33:26,478
8 236 Siegfried Lanz m 26. M 45 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1965 0:10:47,150 0:12:10,465 0:12:03,120 0:35:00,735
9 245 KARL-HEINZ PONGRITZ m 26. M 45 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK 1962 0:11:32,746 0:11:46,968 0:12:07,756 0:35:27,470
10 384 Ewald Sulzer m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1965 0:12:00,051 0:12:45,057 0:12:45,392 0:37:30,500
11 385 Josef Potzinger m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1962 0:12:19,176 0:12:43,566 0:12:40,222 0:37:42,964
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12 220 Franz Konrad m 26. M 45 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1965 0:12:09,112 0:12:48,713 0:13:09,001 0:38:06,826
13 395 Werner Lackner m 26. M 45 FC Donald 1966 0:12:23,065 0:13:04,655 0:13:39,265 0:39:06,985
14 261 Peter Veit m 26. M 45 1963 0:12:47,692 0:13:25,389 0:13:18,941 0:39:32,022
15 343 Herbert Rieger m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1962 0:13:08,782 0:13:29,596 0:13:47,812 0:40:26,190
16 345 Klaus Schabernack m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1966 0:12:27,720 0:15:08,689 0:16:05,205 0:43:41,614
17 348 Johann Windisch m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1965 0:14:18,454 0:15:24,781 0:15:13,688 0:44:56,923
18 325 Josef Wiesenhofer m 26. M 45 USV Heilbrunn ja 1965 0:14:42,159 0:16:32,813 0:17:01,407 0:48:16,379

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
27. W 50

1 206 Karoline Dohr w 27. W 50 LC-Weststeiermark nein 1958 0:10:44,383 0:11:25,367 0:11:29,124 0:33:38,874
2 341 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 27. W 50 RTT-Passail ja 1957 0:11:07,090 0:11:38,501 0:11:46,385 0:34:31,976
3 248 Ingrid Hofer w 27. W 50 Happy Lauf Anger 1960 0:12:08,189 0:12:18,178 0:12:24,819 0:36:51,186
4 252 Ingrid Loregger w 27. W 50 run2gether nein 1959 0:12:39,758 0:13:29,303 0:13:43,191 0:39:52,252
5 308 Rosemarie Holzer w 27. W 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1958 0:14:42,474 0:14:39,188 0:14:43,942 0:44:05,604
6 243 Elfriede Dohr w 27. W 50 LG St. Paul nein 1957 0:16:14,642 0:18:36,235

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
28. M 50

1 226 Gebhard Dohr m 28. M 50 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK Nein 1961 0:10:44,667 0:11:14,732 0:11:07,980 0:33:07,379
2 209 Herbert Thanner m 28. M 50 nein 1959 0:10:40,620 0:11:21,376 0:11:27,668 0:33:29,664
3 356 Peter Vorraber m 28. M 50 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1960 0:10:46,315 0:11:31,796 0:11:19,099 0:33:37,210
4 359 Franz Kopp m 28. M 50 USV Gasen ja 1960 0:10:44,675 0:11:33,356 0:12:08,205 0:34:26,236
5 241 Johann Narnhofer m 28. M 50 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1959 0:11:36,245 0:12:28,361 0:11:56,297 0:36:00,903
6 396 Franz Mauthner m 28. M 50 Lauftreff Mitterdorf 1959 0:11:32,577 0:12:16,602 0:12:21,394 0:36:10,573
7 231 Ernst Kopitsch m 28. M 50 USC Hofkirchen nein 1957 0:11:49,609 0:12:12,987 0:12:09,575 0:36:12,171
8 301 Peter Schweiberger m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf-Anger ja 1959 0:12:08,339 0:12:10,236 0:11:59,618 0:36:18,193
9 303 Alfred Fink m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1961 0:11:26,374 0:12:24,253 0:12:31,945 0:36:22,572
10 215 GOTTFRIED SCHMID m 28. M 50 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK NEIN 1961 0:12:01,847 0:12:52,935 0:12:26,685 0:37:21,467
11 311 Erich Mohr m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1957 0:12:21,224 0:12:38,883 0:12:34,365 0:37:34,472
12 250 Emil Stingler m 28. M 50 Nein 1957 0:12:40,146 0:13:09,225 0:12:30,781 0:38:20,152
13 324 Gerhard Kreimer m 28. M 50 USV Heilbrunn ja 1960 0:12:55,695 0:13:28,605 0:13:30,059 0:39:54,359
14 207 Karl Ulrich m 28. M 50 nein 1961 0:12:40,025 0:14:02,365 0:14:12,018 0:40:54,408
15 237 Manfred Schwaiger m 28. M 50 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1959 0:13:25,728 0:14:29,955 0:14:44,053 0:42:39,736
16 225 Peter Turber m 28. M 50 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1959 0:16:06,598 0:17:18,026 0:17:28,051 0:50:52,675
17 327 Gerald Zink m 28. M 50 USV Heilbrunn ja 1960 0:15:57,571 0:17:54,655 0:18:15,277 0:52:07,503

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
29. W 55

1 310 Frieda Holzerbauer w 29. W 55 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1953 0:15:06,777 0:15:29,115 0:15:37,644 0:46:13,536
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
30. M 55

1 309 Walter Holzer m 30. M 55 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1956 0:11:35,752 0:12:14,752 0:11:51,871 0:35:42,375
2 387 Hubert Ernst m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1955 0:11:56,590 0:12:10,473 0:12:16,692 0:36:23,755
3 222 Anton Thaller m 30. M 55 USC Hofkirchen ja 1954 0:12:14,450 0:12:36,669 0:12:29,107 0:37:20,226
4 389 Karl Rinderhofer m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1954 0:12:09,611 0:12:48,671 0:12:52,206 0:37:50,488
5 388 Franz Reisenhofer m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1955 0:12:22,237 0:13:02,608 0:12:35,695 0:38:00,540
6 361 Franz Pöllabauer m 30. M 55 USV Gasen ja 1956 0:12:20,894 0:12:59,145 0:13:23,523 0:38:43,562
7 347 Alfred Schaffer m 30. M 55 RTT-Passail ja 1952 0:13:23,951 0:14:12,402 0:14:32,723 0:42:09,076
8 262 Johann Schweighofer m 30. M 55 Naturpark Runners Pöllau 1952 0:15:42,848 0:16:31,398 0:17:23,594 0:49:37,840

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
31. W 60

1 349 Theresia Zechner w 31. W 60 RTT-Passail ja 1951 0:15:05,825 0:15:34,293 0:16:34,282 0:47:14,400
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
32. M 60 

1 350 Peter Zechner m 32. M 60 RTT-Passail ja 1948 0:12:51,224 0:13:38,000 0:14:16,145 0:40:45,369
2 319 Wolfgang Hoier m 32. M 60 ja 1951 0:13:25,380 0:14:24,842 0:14:45,148 0:42:35,370
3 390 Manfred Pock m 32. M 60 FC Donald ja 1951 0:13:51,582 0:14:57,399 0:15:00,318 0:43:49,299
4 201 Alfons Kohler m 32. M 60 nein 1946 0:14:33,426 0:15:13,508 0:15:10,097 0:44:57,031
5 392 Josef Herbek m 32. M 60 FC Donald ja 1944 0:15:19,407 0:16:55,921 0:18:02,467 0:50:17,795
6 326 Peter Kienreich m 32. M 60 USV Heilbrunn ja 1950 0:14:41,396
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Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
36. M 70

1 393 Adolf Weber m 36. M 70 FC Donald ja 1939 0:13:55,367 0:14:39,285 0:14:30,658 0:43:05,310
2 314 Alfred Saiko m 36. M 70 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1941 0:15:02,851 0:15:39,535 0:16:00,201 0:46:42,587

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm
43. W Hobby

1 180 Anna Fabschitz w 43. W HobbyHappy Lauf Anger 1993 0:11:50,694
2 179 Edith Krindlhofer w 43. W HobbyFC Donald ja 1965 0:14:46,190
3 397 Gertrud Pieber w 23. W 40 FC Donald 1967 0:14:46,319
4 221 Sophie Posch w 23. W 40 USV St. Jakob im Walde nein 1969 0:15:48,010
5 173 Maria Trattner w 43. W HobbySport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1967 0:16:17,100
6 171 Gisela Schinnerl w 43. W HobbySport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1971 0:16:25,656

Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG TotalTm
44. M Hobby

1 172 Christoph Windisch m 44. M HobbySport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1987 0:11:51,027
2 175 Manfred Eibisberger m 44. M HobbySport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1967 0:13:44,045
3 177 Manfred Stadlhofer m 44. M HobbyUSV Heilbrunn ja 1956 0:15:40,682
4 178 Gerald Schlemmer m 44. M Hobby Ja 1965 0:18:03,463

Grätzelwertung
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG TotalTm TeamTIME

1 455 Thomas Fink m 10. M 13 die Finkis 1999 0:13:59,303 0:42:00,787
1 456 Markus Wiesenhofer m 10. M 13 die Finkis nein 1999 0:14:00,605 0:42:00,787
1 457 Marion Fink w 11. W 15 die Finkis 1996 0:14:00,879 0:42:00,787
2 449 Beatrix Holzerbauer w 21. W 35 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1975 0:14:25,636 0:42:45,821
2 451 Anna Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1998 0:14:10,079 0:42:45,821
2 450 Kerstin Holzerbauer w 09. W 13 Die schnellen Holzis nein 1998 0:14:10,106 0:42:45,821

Einlaufprotokoll
Pos Bib Firstname Lastname Gender Class Verein CUP JG LAP1Tm LAP2Tm LAP3Tm TotalTm

1 208 Harald Bauer m 26. M 45 LC-Weststeiermark nein 1964 0:09:35,514 0:09:50,252 0:09:04,060 0:28:29,826
1 260 Gerhard Wenzl m 22. M 35 LC Cafe Magerl 1973 0:09:38,749 0:09:47,316 0:09:20,510 0:28:46,575
2 374 Christian Stockner m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1975 0:09:37,336 0:09:56,410 0:09:47,295 0:29:21,041
3 211 Markus Leitinger m 22. M 35 Nein 1975 0:09:42,689 0:09:52,466 0:09:48,686 0:29:23,841
4 244 Wolfgang Wiltsche m 22. M 35 LG St. Paul nein 1976 0:09:42,999 0:09:58,409 0:09:52,986 0:29:34,394
1 258 Jan Angerer m 18. M AK Sporthaus Thonhofer 1986 0:09:37,075 0:10:03,947 0:10:00,157 0:29:41,179
2 254 Bernd Pöllabauer m 18. M AK RTT Passail 1985 0:09:39,400 0:10:02,377 0:10:01,173 0:29:42,950
5 336 Stephan Witzel m 22. M 35 team i-run ja 1973 0:09:47,704 0:10:07,871 0:09:52,834 0:29:48,409
2 228 Wolfgang Weißensteiner m 26. M 45 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK Nein 1964 0:09:36,812 0:10:18,949 0:09:56,613 0:29:52,374
3 394 Thomas-Manuel Potzinger m 18. M AK Happy-Lauf-Anger 1986 0:09:44,864 0:10:10,854 0:09:57,681 0:29:53,399
3 306 Peter Heider-Gütl m 26. M 45 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1966 0:09:44,649 0:10:10,838 0:10:07,711 0:30:03,198
4 382 Josef Monschein m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1965 0:09:47,320 0:10:08,092 0:10:28,395 0:30:23,807
6 322 Bernd Winter m 22. M 35 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1975 0:09:47,951 0:10:13,961 0:10:23,775 0:30:25,687
7 372 Johann Ramminger m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1976 0:09:51,723 0:10:20,615 0:10:13,441 0:30:25,779
1 376 Günter Schaffernak m 24. M 40 FC Donald ja 1970 0:09:57,146 0:10:15,389 0:10:25,469 0:30:38,004
4 370 Thomas Unger m 18. M AK FC Donald ja 1988 0:10:13,359 0:10:30,026 0:10:35,217 0:31:18,602
5 230 Dieter Petz m 26. M 45 LG St. Paul nein 1965 0:09:59,074 0:10:43,887 0:10:48,451 0:31:31,412
2 229 Franz Holzerbauer m 24. M 40 Anger nein 1971 0:10:18,953 0:10:51,661 0:10:44,324 0:31:54,938
3 216 FRANZ BRANDSTÄTTER m 24. M 40 LC-WESTEIERMARK 1967 0:10:24,538 0:10:52,875 0:10:45,416 0:32:02,829
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8 256 Jörg Dirnberger m 22. M 35 Sto Tri Team Wolfsberg 1975 0:10:25,011 0:10:52,530 0:10:53,108 0:32:10,649
4 257 Robert Lammer m 24. M 40 Sporthaus Thonhofer 1967 0:10:08,994 0:11:02,709 0:11:14,657 0:32:26,360
5 316 Lajos Szalo m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1968 0:10:38,827 0:10:58,044 0:10:51,280 0:32:28,151
6 259 Siegfried Sallegger m 24. M 40 USV St. Jakob im Walde 1967 0:10:14,511 0:10:57,231 0:11:23,349 0:32:35,091
6 242 Armin Wasner m 26. M 45 LG St. Paul nein 1964 0:10:24,762 0:11:10,914 0:10:59,560 0:32:35,236
1 339 Maria Hochegger w 17. W AK RTT-Passail ja 1982 0:10:25,442 0:10:52,788 0:11:30,283 0:32:48,513
9 375 Walter Hatz m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1972 0:10:25,131 0:10:52,716 0:11:30,923 0:32:48,770
1 226 Gebhard Dohr m 28. M 50 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK Nein 1961 0:10:44,667 0:11:14,732 0:11:07,980 0:33:07,379
7 263 Hans Brottrager m 26. M 45 1963 0:10:40,375 0:11:19,635 0:11:26,468 0:33:26,478
2 209 Herbert Thanner m 28. M 50 nein 1959 0:10:40,620 0:11:21,376 0:11:27,668 0:33:29,664
10 373 Werner Schwarz m 22. M 35 FC Donald ja 1976 0:10:52,224 0:11:21,622 0:11:19,996 0:33:33,842
11 317 Gerhard Ziesler m 22. M 35 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1973 0:10:52,197 0:11:25,319 0:11:19,616 0:33:37,132
3 356 Peter Vorraber m 28. M 50 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1960 0:10:46,315 0:11:31,796 0:11:19,099 0:33:37,210
1 206 Karoline Dohr w 27. W 50 LC-Weststeiermark nein 1958 0:10:44,383 0:11:25,367 0:11:29,124 0:33:38,874
1 302 Markus Allmer m 20. M 30 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1978 0:10:52,209 0:11:25,690 0:11:22,649 0:33:40,548
7 332 Harald Eisenberger m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1971 0:10:42,522 0:11:35,350 0:11:28,727 0:33:46,599
8 313 Werner Ostermann m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1971 0:10:43,383 0:11:30,354 0:11:51,336 0:34:05,073
9 367 Andreas Binder m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1968 0:10:39,416 0:11:31,173 0:11:56,582 0:34:07,171
12 352 Reinhard Knoll m 22. M 35 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1972 0:10:42,906 0:11:35,694 0:11:52,725 0:34:11,325
2 239 Josef Pieber m 20. M 30 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1977 0:10:46,928 0:11:27,756 0:12:01,845 0:34:16,529
4 359 Franz Kopp m 28. M 50 USV Gasen ja 1960 0:10:44,675 0:11:33,356 0:12:08,205 0:34:26,236
2 341 Paula Knoll-Rumpl w 27. W 50 RTT-Passail ja 1957 0:11:07,090 0:11:38,501 0:11:46,385 0:34:31,976
10 334 Dieter Mostögl m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1967 0:10:56,366 0:11:49,294 0:12:02,885 0:34:48,545
8 236 Siegfried Lanz m 26. M 45 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1965 0:10:47,150 0:12:10,465 0:12:03,120 0:35:00,735
5 366 Martin Friesenbichler m 18. M AK USV Gasen ja 1989 0:10:19,989 0:12:45,171 0:12:05,156 0:35:10,316
13 320 Klaus Keil m 22. M 35 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1974 0:11:16,023 0:11:45,783 0:12:11,113 0:35:12,919
1 321 Petra Keil w 23. W 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1969 0:11:22,223 0:11:49,678 0:12:08,768 0:35:20,669
9 245 KARL-HEINZ PONGRITZ m 26. M 45 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK 1962 0:11:32,746 0:11:46,968 0:12:07,756 0:35:27,470
11 360 Karl Pöllabauer m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:11:07,476 0:11:59,795 0:12:23,972 0:35:31,243
1 309 Walter Holzer m 30. M 55 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1956 0:11:35,752 0:12:14,752 0:11:51,871 0:35:42,375
12 351 Walter Schweiger m 24. M 40 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1968 0:12:06,248 0:11:56,374 0:11:44,090 0:35:46,712
5 241 Johann Narnhofer m 28. M 50 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1959 0:11:36,245 0:12:28,361 0:11:56,297 0:36:00,903
6 396 Franz Mauthner m 28. M 50 Lauftreff Mitterdorf 1959 0:11:32,577 0:12:16,602 0:12:21,394 0:36:10,573
7 231 Ernst Kopitsch m 28. M 50 USC Hofkirchen nein 1957 0:11:49,609 0:12:12,987 0:12:09,575 0:36:12,171
6 307 Christian Holzer m 18. M AK Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1982 0:12:07,207 0:12:10,527 0:12:00,246 0:36:17,980
8 301 Peter Schweiberger m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf-Anger ja 1959 0:12:08,339 0:12:10,236 0:11:59,618 0:36:18,193
9 303 Alfred Fink m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1961 0:11:26,374 0:12:24,253 0:12:31,945 0:36:22,572
2 387 Hubert Ernst m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1955 0:11:56,590 0:12:10,473 0:12:16,692 0:36:23,755
13 340 Ernst Kaiser m 24. M 40 RTT-Passail ja 1967 0:11:49,715 0:12:17,449 0:12:16,801 0:36:23,965
14 240 Christian Janger m 24. M 40 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1968 0:11:41,849 0:12:22,042 0:12:33,026 0:36:36,917
15 202 Hugo Kügerl m 24. M 40 Fitpoint Running Team Nein 1970 0:11:15,924 0:12:44,175 0:12:38,896 0:36:38,995
3 248 Ingrid Hofer w 27. W 50 Happy Lauf Anger 1960 0:12:08,189 0:12:18,178 0:12:24,819 0:36:51,186
16 323 Maximilian Hartmann m 24. M 40 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ Weiz ja 1968 0:12:12,147 0:12:32,666 0:12:23,022 0:37:07,835
17 333 Erwin Hauser m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1968 0:12:01,365 0:12:29,367 0:12:41,879 0:37:12,611
7 355 Stefan Loder m 18. M AK St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1982 0:12:05,611 0:12:37,613 0:12:35,293 0:37:18,517
3 222 Anton Thaller m 30. M 55 USC Hofkirchen ja 1954 0:12:14,450 0:12:36,669 0:12:29,107 0:37:20,226
10 215 GOTTFRIED SCHMID m 28. M 50 LC-WESTSTEIERMARK NEIN 1961 0:12:01,847 0:12:52,935 0:12:26,685 0:37:21,467
10 384 Ewald Sulzer m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1965 0:12:00,051 0:12:45,057 0:12:45,392 0:37:30,500
11 311 Erich Mohr m 28. M 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1957 0:12:21,224 0:12:38,883 0:12:34,365 0:37:34,472
14 234 Werner Flicker m 22. M 35 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1973 0:12:11,788 0:12:41,956 0:12:41,066 0:37:34,810
11 385 Josef Potzinger m 26. M 45 FC Donald ja 1962 0:12:19,176 0:12:43,566 0:12:40,222 0:37:42,964
18 246 Andreas Nistelberger m 24. M 40 Tennis Feistritz nein 1967 0:12:11,492 0:12:50,992 0:12:43,466 0:37:45,950
8 219 Markus Hausleitner m 18. M AK nein 1984 0:12:04,866 0:13:02,682 0:12:40,257 0:37:47,805
4 389 Karl Rinderhofer m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1954 0:12:09,611 0:12:48,671 0:12:52,206 0:37:50,488
2 377 Gerti Winkler w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1969 0:11:55,282 0:12:53,625 0:13:02,020 0:37:50,927
15 318 Hannes Reithofer m 22. M 35 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1972 0:12:35,699 0:12:50,390 0:12:28,075 0:37:54,164
3 305 Ursula Hack m 24. M 40 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1969 0:12:35,637 0:12:50,513 0:12:30,688 0:37:56,838
5 388 Franz Reisenhofer m 30. M 55 FC Donald ja 1955 0:12:22,237 0:13:02,608 0:12:35,695 0:38:00,540
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Happylauf Anger 2011
19 335 Robert Eitljörg-Scholz m 24. M 40 team i-run ja 1967 0:12:01,159 0:13:01,620 0:12:57,975 0:38:00,754
20 203 Christian Herrklotz m 24. M 40 LC Grosspetersdorf Nein 1968 0:12:15,192 0:12:48,517 0:13:00,793 0:38:04,502
12 220 Franz Konrad m 26. M 45 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1965 0:12:09,112 0:12:48,713 0:13:09,001 0:38:06,826
12 250 Emil Stingler m 28. M 50 Nein 1957 0:12:40,146 0:13:09,225 0:12:30,781 0:38:20,152
21 364 Karl Ebner m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:12:10,089 0:13:10,430 0:13:06,779 0:38:27,298
6 361 Franz Pöllabauer m 30. M 55 USV Gasen ja 1956 0:12:20,894 0:12:59,145 0:13:23,523 0:38:43,562
13 395 Werner Lackner m 26. M 45 FC Donald 1966 0:12:23,065 0:13:04,655 0:13:39,265 0:39:06,985
16 204 Marc Motschnigg m 22. M 35 nein 1974 0:12:12,738 0:13:23,634 0:13:38,662 0:39:15,034
14 261 Peter Veit m 26. M 45 1963 0:12:47,692 0:13:25,389 0:13:18,941 0:39:32,022
22 328 Causevic Salhudin m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1968 0:12:57,217 0:13:34,514 0:13:09,694 0:39:41,425
23 363 Martin Pöllabauer m 24. M 40 USV Gasen ja 1969 0:12:35,927 0:13:42,231 0:13:29,843 0:39:48,001
24 238 Josef Glettler m 24. M 40 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1967 0:13:06,617 0:13:33,527 0:13:08,181 0:39:48,325
4 252 Ingrid Loregger w 27. W 50 run2gether nein 1959 0:12:39,758 0:13:29,303 0:13:43,191 0:39:52,252
13 324 Gerhard Kreimer m 28. M 50 USV Heilbrunn ja 1960 0:12:55,695 0:13:28,605 0:13:30,059 0:39:54,359
17 346 Robert Schabernack m 22. M 35 RTT-Passail ja 1973 0:12:27,665 0:13:50,434 0:13:52,475 0:40:10,574
25 330 Kurt Kreimer m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1969 0:12:55,602 0:13:34,169 0:13:51,227 0:40:20,998
15 343 Herbert Rieger m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1962 0:13:08,782 0:13:29,596 0:13:47,812 0:40:26,190
1 350 Peter Zechner m 32. M 60 RTT-Passail ja 1948 0:12:51,224 0:13:38,000 0:14:16,145 0:40:45,369
4 380 Christine Sulzer w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1967 0:13:20,211 0:13:46,029 0:13:45,134 0:40:51,374
14 207 Karl Ulrich m 28. M 50 nein 1961 0:12:40,025 0:14:02,365 0:14:12,018 0:40:54,408
1 224 Monika Konrad w 25. W 45 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1965 0:13:08,182 0:13:57,814 0:13:59,314 0:41:05,310
26 354 Gottfried Klamminger m 24. M 40 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1970 0:12:38,030 0:14:06,920 0:14:56,139 0:41:41,089
5 217 GUDRUN BRANDSTÄTTER w 23. W 40 LC-WESTEIERMARK neun 1969 0:13:10,357 0:14:14,058 0:14:25,088 0:41:49,503
6 331 Roswitha Wiesenhofer w 23. W 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1968 0:13:39,285 0:14:10,893 0:14:15,350 0:42:05,528
7 347 Alfred Schaffer m 30. M 55 RTT-Passail ja 1952 0:13:23,951 0:14:12,402 0:14:32,723 0:42:09,076
1 342 Gerti Reisinger w 21. W 35 RTT-Passail ja 1972 0:13:44,291 0:14:28,974 0:14:07,101 0:42:20,366
2 319 Wolfgang Hoier m 32. M 60 ja 1951 0:13:25,380 0:14:24,842 0:14:45,148 0:42:35,370
15 237 Manfred Schwaiger m 28. M 50 Sport Freizeit Fladnitz/T. ja 1959 0:13:25,728 0:14:29,955 0:14:44,053 0:42:39,736
7 365 Roswitha Plangger w 23. W 40 USV Gasen ja 1971 0:13:20,649 0:14:28,422 0:15:07,297 0:42:56,368
1 393 Adolf Weber m 36. M 70 FC Donald ja 1939 0:13:55,367 0:14:39,285 0:14:30,658 0:43:05,310
27 329 Christian Bauernhofer m 24. M 40 USV Heilbrunn ja 1969 0:13:40,348 0:14:21,755 0:15:10,598 0:43:12,701
16 345 Klaus Schabernack m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1966 0:12:27,720 0:15:08,689 0:16:05,205 0:43:41,614
3 390 Manfred Pock m 32. M 60 FC Donald ja 1951 0:13:51,582 0:14:57,399 0:15:00,318 0:43:49,299
18 253 Armin Bachatz m 22. M 35 1973 0:12:59,124 0:14:49,131 0:16:07,377 0:43:55,632
2 249 Katrin Hofer w 17. W AK Happy Lauf Anger 1988 0:14:07,181 0:15:19,537 0:14:38,877 0:44:05,595
5 308 Rosemarie Holzer w 27. W 50 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1958 0:14:42,474 0:14:39,188 0:14:43,942 0:44:05,604
8 378 Susanne Ablasser w 23. W 40 FC Donald ja 1968 0:14:01,155 0:15:02,191 0:15:11,832 0:44:15,178
2 353 Petra Knoll w 21. W 35 St. Kathrein/Off. ja 1976 0:14:07,617 0:15:23,308 0:15:25,269 0:44:56,194
17 348 Johann Windisch m 26. M 45 RTT-Passail ja 1965 0:14:18,454 0:15:24,781 0:15:13,688 0:44:56,923
4 201 Alfons Kohler m 32. M 60 nein 1946 0:14:33,426 0:15:13,508 0:15:10,097 0:44:57,031
9 369 David Reitbauer m 18. M AK FC Donald ja 1989 0:14:42,248 0:15:15,722 0:16:02,129 0:46:00,099
1 310 Frieda Holzerbauer w 29. W 55 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1953 0:15:06,777 0:15:29,115 0:15:37,644 0:46:13,536
2 386 Agnes Maier w 25. W 45 FC Donald ja 1962 0:14:05,797 0:15:21,326 0:17:01,521 0:46:28,644
2 314 Alfred Saiko m 36. M 70 Happy-Lauf Anger ja 1941 0:15:02,851 0:15:39,535 0:16:00,201 0:46:42,587
1 349 Theresia Zechner w 31. W 60 RTT-Passail ja 1951 0:15:05,825 0:15:34,293 0:16:34,282 0:47:14,400
18 325 Josef Wiesenhofer m 26. M 45 USV Heilbrunn ja 1965 0:14:42,159 0:16:32,813 0:17:01,407 0:48:16,379
3 362 Maria Pöllabauer w 21. W 35 USV Gasen ja 1974 0:15:16,297 0:16:42,117 0:17:16,197 0:49:14,611
8 262 Johann Schweighofer m 30. M 55 Naturpark Runners Pöllau 1952 0:15:42,848 0:16:31,398 0:17:23,594 0:49:37,840
5 392 Josef Herbek m 32. M 60 FC Donald ja 1944 0:15:19,407 0:16:55,921 0:18:02,467 0:50:17,795
16 225 Peter Turber m 28. M 50 Schuhhaus Konrad Nein 1959 0:16:06,598 0:17:18,026 0:17:28,051 0:50:52,675
9 255 Elke Ostermann w 23. W 40 Happy Lauf Anger 1971 0:16:22,617 0:17:44,237 0:17:17,941 0:51:24,795
17 327 Gerald Zink m 28. M 50 USV Heilbrunn ja 1960 0:15:57,571 0:17:54,655 0:18:15,277 0:52:07,503
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